Atlas Copco Power Technique

2023 Portable generators and light towers price list

Generators options

QAS 45

QAS 95 QAS 125

QAS 150

QAS 200

QAS 250

QAS 330

QAS 410

QAS 700

QAC 1500

Battery
charger

‘ QAS 25

$795

$795

STD

STD STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

Solar battery
charger

$1,090

$1,090

$1,115

$1,115 | $1,115

$1,680

$1,680

$1,680

$1,680

STD

STD

STD

Camlock
receptacles

$1,665

$1,665

$1,840

$2,000 $2,000

$2,660

$3,530

$4,430

$4,430

STD

STD

STD

Coolant
heater

STD

STD

STD

STD STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

Cold
weather kit

$1,955

$1,955

$670

$3,135 | $3,135

$670

$670

$790

$790

$790

External fuel
tank valve
(EFT)

$1,510

$1,510

STD

STD STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

External fuel
tank valve
(EFT) + dual
fuel filter

$4,175

$4,175

STD

LoJack USA

$1,125

$1,125

$1,145

Battery cut
off swicth

$465

$465

STD

STD STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

Internal lights

$1,460

$1,460

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

Paralleling

$20,175 | $20,175

$20,825

$21,080

$23,420

$22,305

STD

$24,730

STD

Wet stacking
preventer

$9,260

$9,260

$9,740

Spare tire &
mount

$2,625

$2,625

$1,065

$1,065 $1,065

$1,570

$1,570

$1,570

$1,570

$2,015

Stabilizer jack

$1,305

$1,305

$1,330

$1,995 $1,995

$1,995

$1,995

$1,995

$1,995

$2,085

Toolbox

$3,135

$3,135

$1,725

$1,725

$1,725

$2,395

$2,395

$2,395

$2,395

$2,485

Loose ball
coupling 2
5/16"

$245

$245

$250

Loose ball
coupling 2"

$245

$245

$250

Loose ball
coupling 2"
(bulldog
style)

$245

$245

$250

Electrical
brake option
for trailer

$1,430

$1,430

STD

STD STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

Hydraulic
brake option
for trailer

$1,955

$1,955

$1,995

$1,995 $1,995

Generator
on skid
(price for full
generator)

$42,680

$53,430

$89,175

$105,205 | $117,115

$168,885

$192,750

$226,025

$247,590

$322,980

$322,980

STD

Effective February 1st, 2023. Supersedes all previous price lists. Price subject to change without notice.
Photos and illustrations contained herein might depict machines with optional and/or extra components which are not included with the standard
4 version of the machine. Atlas Copco reserves the right to change the specifications and design of products described in this literature without notice.



