Generators options

Description	QAS 25	QAS 45	QAS 70	QAS 95	QAS 125	QAS 150	QAS 200	QAS 250	QAS 330	QAS 410	QAS 700	QAC 1500
Battery charger	\$795	\$795	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD
Solar battery charger	\$1,090	\$1,090	\$1,115	\$1,115	\$1,115	\$1,680	\$1,680	\$1,680	\$1,680	STD	STD	STD
Camlock receptacles	\$1,665	\$1,665	\$1,840	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$2,660	\$3,530	\$4,430	\$4,430	STD	STD	STD
Coolant heater	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD
Cold weather kit	\$1,955	\$1,955	\$670	\$3,135	\$3,135	\$670	\$670	\$790	\$790		\$790	
External fuel tank valve (EFT)	\$1,510	\$1,510	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD
External fuel tank valve (EFT) + dual fuel filter								\$4,175	\$4,175		STD	
LoJack USA	\$1,125	\$1,125	\$1,145									
Battery cut off swicth	\$465	\$465	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD
Internal lights						\$1,460	\$1,460	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD
Paralleling				\$20,175	\$20,175	\$20,825	\$21,080	\$23,420	\$22,305	STD	\$24,730	STD
Wet stacking preventer	\$9,260	\$9,260	\$9,740									
Spare tire & mount	\$2,625	\$2,625	\$1,065	\$1,065	\$1,065	\$1,570	\$1,570	\$1,570	\$1,570		\$2,015	
Stabilizer jack	\$1,305	\$1,305	\$1,330	\$1,995	\$1,995	\$1,995	\$1,995	\$1,995	\$1,995		\$2,085	
Toolbox	\$3,135	\$3,135	\$1,725	\$1,725	\$1,725	\$2,395	\$2,395	\$2,395	\$2,395		\$2,485	
Loose ball coupling 2 5/16"	\$245	\$245	\$250									
Loose ball coupling 2"	\$245	\$245	\$250									
Loose ball coupling 2" (bulldog style)	\$245	\$245	\$250									
Electrical brake option for trailer	\$1,430	\$1,430	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	
Hydraulic brake option for trailer	\$1,955	\$1,955	\$1,995	\$1,995	\$1,995							
Generator on skid (price for full generator)	\$42,680	\$53,430	\$89,175	\$105,205	\$117,115	\$168,885	\$192,750	\$226,025	\$247,590	\$322,980	\$322,980	STD